1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard CER ENG KIT 31 • 8/16/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
EIA 1206 Case Size, C0G, X7R & X5R Dielectrics
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number Case Size Capacitance Cap
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
T
Thickness Dielectric Quantity
EIA/Metric % VDC mm
C1206C100J2GACTU 1206/3216 10 pF ±5 200 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C220F2GACTU 1206/3216 22 pF ±1 200 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C330F2GACTU 1206/3216 33 pF ±1 200 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C470F2GACTU 1206/3216 47 pF ±1 200 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C101J1GACTU 1206/3216 100 pF ±5 100 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C221J1GACTU 1206/3216 220 pF ±5 100 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C471J1GACTU 1206/3216 470 pF ±5 100 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C102J1GACTU 1206/3216 1000 pF ±5 100 0.78 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C222K1GACTU 1206/3216 2200 pF ±10 100 1.10 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C472K5GACTU 1206/3216 4700 pF ±10 50 0.90 ±0.10 C0G 50
C1206C222K2RACTU 1206/3216 2200 pF ±10 200 0.78 ±0.10 X7R 50
C1206C104K5RACTU 1206/3216 0.1 µF ±10 50 0.78 ±0.10 X7R 50
C1206C154K5RACTU 1206/3216 0.15 µF ±10 50 0.90 ±0.10 X7R 50
C1206C224K5RACTU 1206/3216 0.22 µF ±10 50 0.90 ±0.10 X7R 50
C1206C334K5RACTU 1206/3216 0.33 µF ±10 50 0.90 ±0.10 X7R 50
C1206C474K3RACTU 1206/3216 0.47 µF ±10 25 0.90 ±0.10 X7R 50
C1206C105K3RACTU 1206/3216 1 µF ±10 25 1.60 ±0.20 X7R 50
C1206C225K5RACTU 1206/3216 2.2 µF ±10 50 1.60 ±0.20 X7R 50
C1206C106K4RACTU 1206/3216 10 µF ±10 16 1.60 ±0.20 X7R 50
C1206C225K4PACTU 1206/3216 2.2 µF ±10 16 0.90 ±0.10 X5R 50
C1206C335K3PACTU 1206/3216 3.3 µF ±10 25 1.60 ±0.20 X5R 50
C1206C475K3PACTU 1206/3216 4.7 µF ±10 25 1.60 ±0.20 X5R 50
C1206C106K4PACTU 1206/3216 10 µF ±10 16 1.60 ±0.20 X5R 50
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard CER ENG KIT 31 • 8/16/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
2
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors – EIA 1206 Case Size, C0G, X7R & X5R Dielectrics